
August 8, 2024 

GAME, FISH AND PARKS PLANHOLDERS LIST 
 
Project: Dam Maintenance & Concrete Spillway Repairs, Beaulieu Dam 
Bid Opening Date: 3:30PM CT, Thursday, August 15, 2024 
 

1. Construction Industry Center, 2771 Plant Street, Rapid City, SD 57702, 605-343-5252, constructionindustrycenter@gmail.com 
2. Aberdeen Builders Exchange, 302 N Jackson, Aberdeen, SD 57401, 605-225-4733, dakotabuild@midconetwork.com 
3. Plains Builders Exchange, 220 N Kiwanis Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104, 605-334-8886, info@plainsbuilders.com 
4. Sioux Falls Builders Exchange, 1418 C Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104, 605-357-8687, info@sfbx.com 
5. Lincoln Builders Bureau, 5910 S 58TH St., Ste. C, Lincoln, NE 68516, 402-421-8332, info@buildersbureau.com 
6. Fargo Moorhead Builders Exchange, 1010 Page Drive, Fargo, ND 58103, 701-237-6772, info@fmbx.org 
7. Mark Morris, Morris Inc, 220 W Hwy 14/34, Ft. Pierre SD 57532, 605.223.2585, mark.morris@morris-inc.com 
8. Donnell Hauck, Abhe & Svoboda, Inc, 18100 Dairy Ln, Jordan MN 55352, 852.447.1000, donnell.hauck@abheonline.com 
9. Cash McClintic, Husker Engineering Inc, 367 Valley Vista Dr, Burwell NE 68823, 402.750.5670, huskerengineeringoffice@gmail.com 
10. Madelyn Walton, Anderson Contractors Inc, PO Box 442, Pierre SD 57501, 605.223.3244, maddy@andersoncontractors.com 
11. Jessse Street, Street Construction Company, 49496 Henze Rd, Big Stone City SD 57216, 605.467.0214, jesse@sccexcavation.com 
12.  Mark Sjolie, Sjolie Construction, 605.203.1515, mark@sjolieconstruction.com 
13. Donita Bowden, Engineering & Construction Innovations, 702 6th St N, Oakdale MN 55128, 651.298.9111, dbowden@eciconstructors.com 
14. Kenzy Construction, Inc, 1102 Hwy 83 S, Ft. Pierre SD 57532, 605.223.3973, gkenzy@live.com 
15. Jeff Argo, Jeff Argo Excavating, Wessington Springs SD, 605.880.3456, jeffargo@yahoo.com 
16. Sharpe Enterprises, Paula Alexander, PO Box 580, Ft. Pierre SD 57532, 605.945.1260, paula.Alexander@sharpe-ent.com 
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